

2016 Adirondack Park Local Government Day Conference Wednesday April 13 & Thursday April 14 Crowne Plaza Resort & Golf Club, Lake Placid, NY



EXHIBITOR REGISTRATION FORM

Email:
No Tyes (Be sure to bring your own extension cord)
ou require anything else please let us know so we may do our

Lunch is available with the Conference on Thursday for a fee of \$22.55 (includes tax). A lunch ticket will be provided by registration staff to everyone who has paid for lunch. Please include a lunch payment (if you choose) when you submit this exhibitor registration form along with your exhibitor fee of \$189.00 (includes tax).

Please note that all payments must be payable to the: Crowne Plaza Resort & Golf Club

	Number of				
	People		Fee		Total
T 1 (1 1 1 1)	Topio				10441
Lunch (includes tax)		X	\$22.55	=	
Exhibitor Fee (includes tax) \$1			\$189.00	=	\$189.00
Check payable to:					
Crowne Plaza Resor					

Deadline: March 30th
Please mail this completed form with your
payment to:

Adirondack Park Agency Attn: LGD PO Box 99 Ray Brook, NY 12977

If you require lodging please contact the reservations department at the Crowne Plaza in Lake Placid at (518) 523-2556 or (877) 570-5891 or book online at: https://resweb.passkey.com/go/NYSAPA. You may choose to stay one or both nights (4/13, 4/14) at the special rate of \$95 per night (+ tax if applicable). Rates and availability are only guaranteed through March 30th so please make your reservations early. For this special rate, identify yourself to the hotel as a participant in the Adirondack Park Local Government Day Conference. Visit: www.lakeplacidep.com for more information.

If you have any questions please contact Kate-Lyn Knight at the APA: (518) 891-4050 or by email LocalGovernment@apa.ny.gov

We look forward to seeing you at Local Government Day!

The conference is a collaborative event organized by:

NYS Adirondack Park Agency; Adirondack Association of Towns and Villages; Adirondack Park Local Government Review Board; Empire State Development; NYS Department of State; and NYS Department of Environmental Conservation.